ROSES	2023 AMERICAN ROSE SOCIETY NATIONAL CONVENTION & ROSE SHOW May 5-7, 2023 SHREVEPORT, LA <u>REGISTRATION FORM POSTMARKED BY APRIL 4, 2023</u> ONE FORM PER PERSON
The Commence State	ONE FORMI PER PERSON
WITCH & ROSE SNO	PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON NAME BADGE
REGISTER ONLINE	REGISTRANT
www.ars.org	Address
	Сіту State
CONVENTION CO-CHAIRS	
RUTH TIFFANY & CARRIE BERGS	ZIP ARS DISTRICT
Rose Show Co-Chairs	Email
BILLIE FLYNN & LINDA CLARK	
REGISTRAR	Please share your cell phone to receive text messages regarding the convention
Рам Sмith 972-989-6582	Cell Phone
Dallasrosesociety @gmail.com	
ALL IN ONE -	REGISTRATION FEE (REQUIRED) POSTMARKED BY APRIL 4, 2023
FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY	CIRCLE ONE
REGISTRATION INCLUDES:	All in One—all activities and provided meals on Friday,
* 2 Breakfasts	Saturday and Sunday \$300.00
* 2 LUNCHES	Friday and Saturday ONLY—all activities and provided
* 3 DINNERS	MEALS ON FRIDAY AND SATURDAY \$225.00
* FRIDAY 'HOME ON THE BAYOU' MUSIC	MAKE CHECK or MONEY ORDER PAYABLE TO: ARS HOMECOMING CONVENTION
WITH TASTE OF LOUISIANA CUISINE	
SATURDAY AWARDS BANQUET NATIONAL ROSE SHOW	CREDIT CARD INFORMATION
 NATIONAL ROSE SHOW ROSE TRIALS IN AMERICA'S ROSE 	NAME ON CARD
GARDEN	CARD # EXP. DATE SEC. CODE
* SUNDAY BUS GARDEN TOUR WITH	Circle one master card visa discover
Dinner	
* Speakers	MAIL TO : American Rose Society FOR QUESTIONS: Pam Smith, Registrar Attn: Claire Bissell 972-989-6582
* WORKSHOPS	P.O. Box 30000 Dallasrosesociety@gmail.com
* RARE AND FAMOUS ROSE AUCTION	Shreveport, LA 71130
* FIRST 145 REGISTRANTS RECEIVE A	Awards Banquet Meal (please circle one)
'MCFARLAND' CONVENTION ROSE	CHICKEN OSCAR LONDON BROIL VEGETARIAN
* FUN	NATIONAL ROSE SHOW EXHIBITING INTENTIONS (CIRCLE ALL THAT APPLY)
FRIDAY AND SATURDAY ONLY	HORTICULTURE ARRANGEMENTS PHOTOGRAPHY
REGISTRATION INCLUDES: * 2 BREAKFASTS	NATIONAL ROSE SHOW JUDGING INTENTIONS (CIRCLE ALL THAT APPLY)
* 2 DREAKFASTS * 2 LUNCHES	HORTICULTURE ARRANGEMENTS PHOTOGRAPHY
* 2 DINNERS	
* FRIDAY 'HOME ON THE BAYOU' MUSIC	CANCELLATION POLICY: REFUND DEADLINE IS APRIL 15, 2023. THERE IS A \$35 CANCELLATION FEE. REQUESTS AFTER APRIL 15 WILL BE REVIEWED <u>AFTER</u> THE CONVENTION AND REFUNDED ON A CASE BY
WITH 'TASTE OF LOUISIANA CUISINE'	CASE BASIS.
* SATURDAY AWARDS BANQUET	CONVENTION HOTEL—Hilton Shreveport
* NATIONAL ROSE SHOW	104 Market Street, Shreveport , LA, 71101
* ROSE TRIALS IN AMERICA'S ROSE	for convention rate
GARDEN	1-800-HILTONS – Code "ARS"
* SPEAKERS	https://book.passkey.com/go/AmRoseSociety2023Convention
* WORKSHOPS	RATES START AT \$109.00 PLUS TAXES AND FEES
 RARE AND FAMOUS ROSE AUCTION FUN 	

_

_